
Course Instructor Email Contact Contact # Date Approved
KSV ELECTRICAL SEMINARS Ken Vallery www.ksvelectricalseminars.com 603‐631‐5077 9/13/2022
PETER OLNEY Peter Olney  peter.olney@vermont.gov 802‐770‐2218 9/13/2022

www.kennedyseminars.net 978‐655‐4568,
 kennedyseminars@gmail.com fax‐ 978‐984‐5789

JAMES MAXFIELD James Maxfield jimmaxfield@comcast.net 603‐661‐9031 11/1/2022
RONALD HENNESSEY Ron Hennessey ronhen@comcast.net 508‐364‐5305 11/1/2022
JOE PENACHIO Joe Penachio cpenachio@msn.com 508‐364‐5305 11/1/2022
RICHARD CANNAVINO Richard Cannavino rcannavino@yahoo.com 978‐827‐4839 11/1/2022
PERFORMANCE ELECTRICAL TRAININ John Plourde, jpelectricaltraining@gmail.com 603‐944‐0756 11/1/2022
CHARLES PALMIERI Charls Palmeri unbeldi12@verizon.net 617‐842‐4961 11/1/2022
NOEL LAMOTHE Noel Lamothe noellamothe@yahoo.com 774‐230‐1628 12/6/2022
MARK HILBERT Mark Hilbert mhilbert@mrhilbert.net 603‐393‐9737 12/6/2022
KIM GOOD Kim Good kgood@endeavorb2b.com 913‐638‐8477 12/6/2022
MIKE HOLT on line ceuonline@mikeholt.com 888‐632‐2633 12/6/2022
IBEW‐ERIC BATCHELOR Eric Batchelor eric.batchelor@ibew490.org 603‐226‐3964 12/6/2022
JOHN MURPHY JR John Murphy Jr. jmurphyelectric@aol.com 781‐792‐0059 12/6/2022
ROBERT DELUCIA Robert Delucia robertdelucia56@gmail.com 978‐685‐9512 12/6/2022
GEORGE FOURNIER George Fournier geo48_1999@yahoo.com NA 12/6/2022
JADE LEARNING David Modica, electrica@amersc.com 1‐800‐443‐5233 12/6/2022
FRED KELLEY mahlkel17@gmail.com 603‐548‐2382 12/6/2022
TOMBARELO/ROSS tnttombarello@comcast.net 978‐476‐4911 1/10/2023
ROBERT DUVAL Robert Duval raduval17@comcast.net 603‐345‐1970 1/10/2023
AT OUR PACE ONLINE electrical@amersc.com 877‐724‐6150 1/10/2023
P&D SEMINARS cdeangelis55@roadrunner.com 207‐784‐8262 1/10/2023
THOMAS CUNNINGHAM Thomas Cunningham thomascunningham2@comcast.net 774‐229‐6380 1/10/2023
FRANK RENOS CODE CLASS Frank Renos francis_reno@hotmail.com 508‐889‐7699 1/10/2023
Robert Revil Robert Revil brevil@ibew223.org 508‐880‐2693 1/10/2023
KENNETH FERREIRA KENNETH FERREIRA k.ferreira@comcast.net 508‐728‐6113 1/10/2023
JAMES ROGERS JAMES ROGERS bsia@vineyard.net 508‐693‐4124 1/10/2023
JADE LEARNING Naomi Yancich electrical@amersc.com 800‐393‐1063 1/10/2023
ALL STAR TRAINING AllstarCE.com 817‐366‐4505 2/7/2023
KIMBERLY LARUE KIMBERLY LARUE klarue@athomeprep.com 800‐952‐0910 2/7/2023
ROBERT P MCGANN ROBERT P MCGANN woburnelectrical@comcast.net 781‐223‐1924 2/7/2023
STACEY CHISHOLM STACEY CHISHOLM stacey@petersonschool.com 781‐320‐3292 2/7/2023
ROBERT DESARIO ROBERT DESARIO desar1@comcast.net 617‐455‐2857 2/7/2023

KENNEDY SEMINARS Paul Kennedy 11/1/2022
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MICHAEL JENNETTE MICHAEL JENNETTE mpjennette@verizon.net 508‐380‐7134 2/7/2023
CURT BEACHUM CURT BEACHUM curt@ibewlocal300.org 802‐279‐5819 4/4/2023
VINCENT BENT VINCENT BENT vrot.vb@gmail.com 802‐585‐0936 4/4/2023

Vincent.bent@vermont.gov NA
DOUGLAS SANFORD DOUGLAS SANFORD sanfordseminars@verizon.net 978‐423‐4493 4/2/2023
DAVID FISLER DAVID FISLER dfislernec@hotmail.com 508‐631‐9521 4/4/2023
JEFFREY MCGRATH JEFFREY MCGRATH jdmcgrathj@maine.rr.com 603‐817‐9347 4/4/2023
JONATHAN SACKS JONATHAN SACKS jsacks@cianbro.com 207‐416‐8264 4/4/2023
LOUIE OWENS SR LOUIE OWENS SR lowenssr@gmail.com 413‐533‐1562 4/4/2023
PETER A WILSON PETER A WILSON pwilson@maine.rr.com 207‐233‐7554 4/4/2023
CORMIER’S CODE CLASS PAUL CORMIER paul@worcesterelectricianschool.com 978‐407‐2708 4/4/2023
PETER C DIAMOND PETER C DIAMOND chippa@mindspring.com 508‐641‐2760 4/4/2023
CHARLES J KENNEDY CHARLES J KENNEDY chasjken@gmail.com 603‐819‐8183 4/4/2023
ADAM LEE ADAM LEE mel@maineelectricalinstitute.com 207‐807‐8994 5/2/2023
ELECTRICAL LICENSE RENEWAL‐ www.ElectricalLicenseRenewal.com (855) LOG‐CEUS 5/2/2023
DAVID DEVINCENTIS DAVID DEVINCENTIS‐ devincentiselec@aol.com 978‐973‐2637 5/2/2023
CHRISTOS S. XERRAS CHRISTOS S. XERRAS christos.xerras@comcast.net 978‐886‐2297 5/2/2023
CHRISTIAN MAGOUN CHRISTIAN MAGOUN chris@mepconed.com 508‐746‐3724 5/2/2023
IBEW‐George Howe GEORGE HOWE george@ibew1253.org 207‐215‐7298 5/2/2023
VERMONT TECH SARAH BALLOU, sballou@vtc.edu 802‐661‐8493 5/2/2023
BRIAN SMITH BRIAN SMITH bdsems88@gmail.com 978‐375‐3970 7/11/2023
FRANK BARKER fbarker2002@gmail.com 781‐799‐1784 8/1/2023
P & H University David B Howard corey.coleman@phelectric.net 603-382-3182 7/24/2024
Alternative Energy Solutions LLC Robert Boender info@myelectricaleducation.com 475-331-6072 7/24/2024
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